
9 6
0 0

1 2
0

7 2
0

0 0

0 1
15 3

4 0EX0
1 0EX2

0PK4 6
0PK2 1

0 0EX1
4 0EX0

2 0
0 4

3 9
2 0

3 0
4 6

1 10
0 0

5 0
0 13

1EX0 3
1EX1 0

2 2
4 1

0 1
1 2

1 1
2 0

1EX1 1
1EX2 2

2

1 0
6

0EX1
7 2 0EX0

0 1
5 2

29 33伊勢

いなべ総合

近大高専

15

名張青峰

松阪工業

神戸

18

合同
伊勢学園・代々木

上野

桑名

20

8

9

10

11

12

28

宇治山田商業

四日市中央工業

鳥羽商船

津

相可

5

海星

名張 宇治山田

1 7

13

四日市工業

青山

4

41 42
43

津工業

2517

川越

松阪

四日市西

久居農林

5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/30 6/1 5/30 5/24 5/17 5/10 5/3
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鈴鹿高専

四日市四郷 三重

3

16

桑名西

30

14 22

津西

津東

久居

2

皇學館

鈴鹿

37 39

21

23

24

34

四日市南

稲生

合同
桑名北・白子・石
薬師・亀山・大橋

学園
31 35

高田

合同
白山・昴学園・尾
鷲・木本・熊野青

藍

桑名工業

四日市

36

38 40

6

19

26

27

32

暁 伊勢工業

津田学園

伊賀白鳳


